on Saturday, February 5, 

2011 as a contingency rain date and to serve alcoholic beverages, subject to Florida 

Department of Professional Regulation requirements.

C.-2. 10-0702 Resolution accepting and authorizing the execution of a grant award in the amount of 

$8,461.00 (eight thousand four hundred sixty-one dollars) from the FY 2011 Drug 

Control and System Improvement Grant Program Award to fund the Coral Gables 

Record Improvement Project to purchase a records kiosk, printers, and digital cameras.

C.-3. 10-0715 Resolution authorizing the extension of a contract with Downtown Towing Company,

[...]

10-0718 Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to 

piggy-back a contract for the purchase of one hundred (100) parking pay stations from 

Parkeon, Inc., from the City of Seattle, Washington contract, pursuant to Section 2-978 

of the Procurement Code in the amount of $870,000 (eight hundred-seventy thousand 

dollars); further providing the option to purchase an extended warranty at a cost of 

$540.00 (five hundred forty dollars) per pay-station per year.

C.-5. 10-0719 Resolution authorizing an increase in professional service fees in the amount of